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Cullison Grocery 
Downs~Rando 1ph 

Downtown. Chevrolet 
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The Drugry . 
Richard Erwin 
Fire Apparatus Co 
Field Stationery Company 
Foster Clark Truck Co 
Froug's, Ine 
Gammelts Texaco Service Sta 
WR Gay Welding Co 
Dixie Gilmer 

C Bernard Goodall 
Orville Griffin Whl. Groc. 
Guy&s Grocery 
Haynes Auto Supply 
Onis Henry 
Herd Equipment Co 
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Martha D. Howell 
Ada Kiplinger 
Kessler-~Simmons Mach 
Loyds Grocery & Mkt 
Martin Towel Co 

" Super Service Sta 
McGuiston Motor So 
John F. McPike 
Mid-Continent Pet 
Mrs. Nola Mirts 
Modern Bindery 
Motor Exchange Tire Co 
Motor Exchange Tire Co 
Motor Exchange Tire Co 

t it it 

it tt it 
it tl i! 
tl tt ft 
" " i" 
tt tt " 

Moulder~-Oldham Co 
Al Music Drug 
QO K Machine & Mfg Co 
Oklahoma Natural Gas Co 
George E Oldridge 
Parks Service Station 
J L Patterson 
Penoco O41 Co 
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Wim. Penn.Drug 

w i 

Dr. Dean 8S Pierce 
Public Service Co 
Pugh Pontiac & Parts Go 
Rahal Food Mkt 
Railway Express 
Seawright & Son 
Service Printing Co 
Horace T. Skinner 

-E J Small 
C E Smith 
Southwestern Machinery So 
S W Bell Tel Co 
Sy W Bell Tel Co 
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Emile F..Sterger 
Amdy Stokes 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
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Tulsa Linen Service 
Tulsa Auto Salvage 
Tulsa Water Dept 
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- Groceries 
Supplies 

Supplies 
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Drugs 
Car allowance 
Extinguisher recharged 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Clothing ; 
Service ’& Supplies 
Supplies 
Expense 
Postage 
Salary 
Groceries 
Groceries 
Supplies 

Labor 
Equipment 

Rental 
Eqii pment 

Tags 
rent 
Supplies 
Groceries 

Service 

Supplies 
Supplies .. 
Tags 
Supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
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Supplies 
Drugs 
Supplies 
Service 
salary 
Service 
Contract 
Supplies 
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D ' s rug 

Glasses 
Service 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Express 
Groceries 
Supplies 
Licenses 
wages 
Wages 
Rental 
Service 
Service 
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Postage 
. Postage 
Supplies 

Service 
Supplies 
Service 

7.00 
2.45 
4.65 

42.45 
6 42 
4.13 
59 

5.89 
3.00 
1.28 

169.46 
40.00 

3 050 
17.80 
4.80 

50.67 
14.91 

319620 
52.25 
10.00 

303.80 
65.00 

6. 00 
13.24 
21.00 

5,746.50 
5,485.25 

250-00 
5,654.80 

525.00 
8.50 

10.00 
267.63 
22.00 
1.50 
1.50 
.85 

6.32 
15.98 
8.25 

13.00 
27.50 
15.00 

236620 
10.00 
30.40 
63.10 
3.50 

28 .60 
112.40 
447.70 
86.90 

-- 8.63 
139.19 

5.63 © 
104.49 
246.66 
82.60 
6.00 
70 

53.74 
15.60 
15.60 
96.20 

359.83 
200.70 
10.00 
98.74 
10.85 

6. 00 
1.75 
6. 00 

273.75 
31.72 

125.00 
66 00 

500.00 
9.00 
760 

44.28 
8.00 

12.16 
22.40 
25.00 

150.00 
1.80 
20 

2.00 
2.50 
350 


